Cable
B.3 www.kwlight.co.kr
Branch fiber cable with outlet ferrule
Black PVC
Ø 0.75mm
Fixtures for spot, accent, paver, underwater
and decorative lighting
Jacketing Material
Diameter of Fiber
Application
KEC-075-       F END EMITTING CABLE
OPTION (Ordering Code : KEC-075-         F)
KEC-075-07F (R2)
KEC-075-12F (R3)
KEC-075-32F (R5)
KEC-075-48F (R6)
KEC-075-64F (R7)
KEC-075-80F (R8)
KEC-075-96F (R9)
KEC-075-128F (R10)
KEC-075-192F (R12)
7 Fibers
12 Fibers
32 Fibers
48 Fibers